Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Kerrod - (514222) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.70
2:11.67
2:13.01
2:18.25
2:20.54
2:22.50
2:22.50
2:23.23
2:23.30
2:24.12
2:26.76
2:27.06
2:27.75
2:33.83
2:35.40
2:36.00
2:42.32
2:45.72
2:48.52
2:55.13
2:58.83
3:02.62
3:03.94
3:03.95
3:05.67
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Date

19/11/16
20/11/15
19/11/16
07/12/14
13/04/14
171113
09/03/14
29/03/14
02/02/14
17/11/13
05/10/13
08/12/13
14/09/13
2511112
25/11/12
27/10/112
08/04/12
15/04/12
271111
17/04/11
24/04/11
05/12/10
03/10/10
25/04/10
20/11/10

Meet

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying” Open
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Midland Short Course 2013

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Leicester Age Groups

Boldmere Open Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone
Rugby
Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Stoke on Trent
Braunstone
Braunstone
Stafford
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Birmingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Birmingham
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone

Birmingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 2

2
Co Leicester 2

2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.01
2:10.70
2:11.67
2:18.25
2:20.54
2:23.23
2:22.50
2:23.30
2:27.06
2:22.50
2:24.12
2:26.76
2:27.75
2:33.83
2:35.40
2:36.00
2:45.72
2:42.32
2:48.52
2:58.83
2:55.13
3:02.62
3:05.67
3:03.94

3:03.95
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Date

19/11/16
19/11/16
20/11/15
07/12/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
08/12/13
1711113
17/11/13
05/10/13
14/09/13
25/11/112
25/11/112
2711012
15/04/12
08/04/12
271111
24/04/11
17/04/11
05/12/10
20/11/10
03/10/10
25/04/10

Meet

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
Midland Short Course 2013

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Distance Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Leicester Age Groups

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Birmingham
Braunstone
Birmingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Birmingham
Leicester

Braunstone

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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